Special features
• noncontacting inductive
technology provides ultra-long
life
• high precision - linearity of
up to ±0.1%
• powered by +24 VDC
• standard 4-20 mA or

100 x 106 movem.
Total weight (excluding cable) 90 g
Order designations
Type Linearity
in ± %
Protection class
in mA
Current otput P/N
FTI-10-1-50-4-K1 0,1 IP 50 4...20 053101
FTI-10-1-67-4-K1 0,1 IP 67 4...20 053103
FTI-10-1-50-0-K1 0,1 IP 50 0...20 053105
FTI-10-1-67-0-K1 0,1 IP 67 0...20 053107
FTI-10-2-50-4-K1 0,2 IP 50 4...20 053100
FTI-10-2-67-4-K1 0,2 IP 67 4...20 053102
FTI-10-2-50-0-K1 0,2 IP 50 0...20 053104
FTI-10-2-67-0-K1 0,2 IP 67 0...20 053106
FTI-10-4-50-4-K1 0,4 IP 50 4...20 053110
FTI-10-4-67-4-K1 0,4 IP 67 4...20 053112
FTI-10-4-50-0-K1 0,4 IP 50 0...20 053114
FTI-10-4-67-0-K1 0,4 IP 67 0...20 053116